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Legal notice

Disclosure according to § 25 Austrian Media Act and information pursuant to § 5 ECG
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Tel.: +43 512 507-0

Value added tax identification number (VATIN): ATU57495437
Legal form: legal entity of public law

Legal obligations of Innsbruck University: § 3 University Act

Authorised representatives of the media owner: https://www.uibk.ac.at/rektorenteam/

University council: https://www.uibk.ac.at/universitaetsrat/

Supervisory authority: The University of Innsbruck is subject to the legal supervision of the federal
government according to §§ 9, 45 University Act 2002.
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further information, please see legal information system of the Federal Chancellery
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Editors (in alphabetical order)

Mag. Mag. Sonja Bacher, PhD

Sonja.Bacher@uibk.ac.at

Department of Slavonic Studies and Department of Teacher Education, Innsbruck University
6020 Innsbruck, Innrain 52d

Prof. Mag. Dr. Sabine Buchwald

Sabine.Buchwald@ph-kaernten.ac.at

Department of Multilingualism and Transcultural Education, University College of Teacher Education Carinthia
9020 Klagenfurt, Hubertus-St. 1

Mag. Dr. Mariya Donska, MA
Mariya.Donska@uni-graz.at

Department of Slavonic Studies, Graz University
8010 Graz, Merangasse 70/I



https://www.ris.bka.gv.at/GeltendeFassung.wxe?Abfrage=Bundesnormen&Gesetzesnummer=20002128
https://www.uibk.ac.at/rektorenteam/
https://www.uibk.ac.at/universitaetsrat/
https://www.ris.bka.gv.at/defaultEn.aspx
https://www.uibk.ac.at/slawistik/institut/bacher.html
mailto:Sonja.Bacher@uibk.ac.at
https://www.ph-online.ac.at/ph-ktn/visitenkarte.show_vcard?pPersonenId=597EF1BD95C24961&pPersonenGruppe=3
mailto:Sabine.Buchwald@ph-kaernten.ac.at
https://online.uni-graz.at/kfu_online/visitenkarte.show_vcard?pPersonenId=896E9B96E8AA6052&pPersonenGruppe=3
mailto:Mariya.Donska@uni-graz.at

. o
a
DiSlaw — Didaktik slawischer Sprachen 1) 1 b IdWT

https://www.uibk.ac.at/slawistik/dislaw/

Didaktik slawischer Sprachen

Mag. Anna Dreher

Anna.Dreher@sbg.ac.at

Department of Slavonic Studies, Salzburg University
5020 Salzburg, Erzabt-Klotz-St. 1

Univ.-Ass. Mag. Dr. Julia HargaRner
Julia.HargaRner@sbg.ac.at

Department of Slavonic Studies, Salzburg University
5020 Salzburg, Erzabt-Klotz-St. 1

Univ.-Ass. Mag. Dr. Magdalena Kaltseis, MA
Magdalena.Kaltseis@auu.at

Department of Slavonic Studies, Klagenfurt University
9020 Klagenfurt, University-St. 65-67

Mag. Veronika Rezi¢
Veronika.Rezic@uivie.ac.at

Department of Slavonic Studies, Vienna University
1090 Vienna, Spitalgasse 2, Yard 3

HS-Prof. Mag. Dr. Carmen Sippl

Carmen.Sippl@ph-noe.ac.at

Department 5, University College of Teacher Education Lower Austria
2500 Baden near Vienna, Miihlgasse 67

Univ.-Prof. Mag. Dr. Wolfgang Stadler, MA

Wolfgang.Stadler@uibk.ac.at

Department of Slavonic Studies and Department of Teacher Education, Innsbruck University
6020 Innsbruck, Innrain 52d

Dr. Tatjana Vucajnk

Tatjana.Vucajnk@auu.ac.at

Department of Slavonic Studies, Klagenfurt University
9020 Klagenfurt, University-St. 65-67

Mag. Mag. Michaela Winkler
Michaela.Winkler@uni-graz.at

Department of Slavonic Studies, Graz University
8010 Graz, Merangasse 70/l

Contact details

Department of Slavonic Studies
Innrain 52d
6020 Innsbruck

Redaktion-DiSlaw-Slawistik@uibk.ac.at



https://www.plus.ac.at/slawistik/der-fachbereich/das-team/dreher/
mailto:Anna.Dreher@sbg.ac.at
https://www.plus.ac.at/slawistik/der-fachbereich/das-team/hargassner/
mailto:Julia.Hargaßner@sbg.ac.at
https://www.aau.at/team/kaltseis-magdalena/
mailto:Magdalena.Kaltseis@auu.at
https://ufind.univie.ac.at/de/person.html?id=63394
mailto:Veronika.Rezic@uivie.ac.at
https://www.ph-noe.ac.at/no_cache/de/personen/mitarbeiter/carmen-sippl/ansicht/detail.html
mailto:Carmen.Sippl@ph-noe.ac.at
https://www.uibk.ac.at/slawistik/institut/stadler.html
mailto:Wolfgang.Stadler@uibk.ac.at
https://www.aau.at/team/vucajnk-tatjana/
mailto:Tatjana.Vucajnk@auu.ac.at
https://online.uni-graz.at/kfu_online/visitenkarte.show_vcard?pPersonenId=C302ADA105458198&pPersonenGruppe=3
mailto:Michaela.Winkler@uni-graz.at
mailto:Redaktion-DiSlaw-Slawistik@uibk.ac.at

